HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE PUMPS MATRIX
CONTENTS  50Hz
100
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
 Page
- SPECIFICATIONS 200
 PUMP SPECIFICATION 200
 TYPE KEY 201

201
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Type Key :
Curve specifications
The specifications below qualify the curves shown on the following pages.
Tolerances according to ISO 9906 Annex A
The curves refer to effective speed of asynchronous motors at 50 Hz
Measurements were carried out with clean water at 20°C of temperature and with a kinematic viscosity
of ν = 1 mm2/s (1 cSt)
In order to avoid the risk of over-heating, the pumps should not be used at a flow rate below 10% of best
efficiency point.
Symbols explanation:
Q = volume flow rate
H = total head
P2 = pump power input (shaft power)
η = pump efficiency
NPSH = net positive suction head required by the pump
- /
7 8 9
105 18
m
3
/h at max.efficiency
3 9 MTMATRIX
0.650.45
1.5
Single phase only
Motor output in kW
0.75 0.9 1.3 1.5 2.2 4.03.0
2 3
No.of impellers
T : Threaded pipe connection
3
Model series
4 5 6
HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE PUMPS  MATRIX
SELECTION CHART  50Hz
202
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
0 20 30 45 60 80 100 130 160 200 250 300 350 400 450
m
3